Registered in Merimen: Pre-assign / CCU / FTE	ORT YE / NO Yes / No SRS: SP:
Surveyor: Dot	3917) 91110 S ORT YES/NO Ves/No SRS: SP.
Surveyor: Pre-ussign / CCU / FTE Insured Vehicle No.: Insured Tel No.: Insured Accident: If No. Driver Name / Age: Which HI W WOND PENNE(H Driver Tel No.: Insured Tel No.: Insured Tel No.: Insured Accident: If No. Driver Name / Age: Which HI W WOND PENNE(H Driver Tel No.: Insured Liability: Insured Liabi	3917) 91110 S ORT YES/NO Ves/No SRS: SP.
Surveyor: Pre-ussign / CCU / FTE Insured Vehicle No. : THE OBLYN LEWER VI. Policy No. : UPA PU Insured Tel No. : HP. Make / Model : WE DELTE Insured Tel No. : HP. Make / Model : WE DELTE If No. Driver Name / Age : WAN HI W WOND LENWE (II Driver Tel No. : WSP. Tel: Liability : WSP. Tel: Liability : Tel: Liabil	3917) 91110 S ORT YES/NO Ves/No SRS: SP.
Registered in Merimen: Registered in Merimen: SLK 6594M Insured Vehicle No.: Insured Tel No.: Insured Tel No.: Insured Tel No.: Insured No. HP: Make / Model : Me Bull Vision	3917) 91110 S ORT YES/NO Ves/No SRS: SP.
Insured Vehicle No.: Insured Tel No.: Insured	ORT YE / NO Yes / No SRS: SP.
Insured Vehicle No. : THE OBILYA LEWIRE VIL Policy No. : UPA PU Insured Tel No. : HP: Make / Model : Me Pueb B Insured Tel No. : HP: Make / Model : Me Pueb B Insured Tel No. : What I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	ORT YE / NO Yes / No SRS: SP.
Insured Vehicle No.: Name of Insured Insured Tel No.: HP: HP: Make / Model:	ORT YES / NO Yes / No SRS: SP.
Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II: SS Is driver the owner? (YES NO) IN Nature of Accident: If NO. Driver Name / Age: WMM P(I W DOWN DENWE(N) Driver Tel No.: (VI. DE / NO) INSRS: WSP ITel: Liability: Liability: RMKS: Date/ Time STAGE Non-Reporting it (Ist): Non-Reportin	ORT YES / NO Yes / No SRS: SP.
Excess See II: SS Is driver the owner? If NO, Driver Name / Age: WMM P(I W WOMM PENWE(II Driver Tel No.: (VI_DE / NO) Insured Liability: Final? IN NO, Driver Name / Age: WMM P(I W WOMM PENWE(II Driver Tel No.: (VI_DE / NO) Insured Liability: Final? IN NSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: Lia	ORT YE / NO Yes / No SRS: SP.
Excess Sec II:SS Is driver the owner? If NO, Driver Name / Age: WIND PLAN PROPERTY OF THE INSTRUMENT	ORT YES / NO Yes / No SRS: SP.
Is driver the owner? If NO, Driver Name / Age: With P(I W Driver Tel No.: Oriver Tel No.: OVALUE / NO) INSRS: WSP Tel: Lability: Lability: RMKS: Date Time STAGE Non-Reporting in (Iat): Non-Re	Yes / No SRS: SP
If NO, Driver Name / Age: With 16 W EWONG ENWELT OI GIA REPORT: B / NO : TP GIA REPORT OF THE NO : WITH A CONTINUE CONTI	Yes / No SRS: SP
Driver Tel No.: (VILUE) (NO) Insured Liability: © Final? (X 9 9 9 9 P	Yes / No SRS: SP
INSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: Liability: RMKS: Date/Time 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	SRS: SP_ 1: billity:
INSRS: WSP Tel: Liability: RMKS: Date/Time STAGE Non-Reporting itr (Ist): Non-Reporting itr (I	SP: : bility:
WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS: Date/Time Date/Time To liability: RMKS: Non-Reporting lir (Ist): Non-Reporting lir (Ist	SP: : bility:
WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS: Date/Time Date/Time To liability: RMKS: Non-Reporting lir (Ist): Non-Reporting lir (Ist	SP: : bility:
Liability: RMKS: R	bility:
RMKS: Ros-Reparing itr (1st): Ros-Reparing itr (2sd): Ros-Reparing itr (2sd): Ros-Reparing itr (2sd): Ros-Reparing itr (1st): R	
Date/Time Date/Time	(Ka)
STAGE Non-Reporting itr (1st): Non-Reporting itr (2st): Non-Reporting i	
Non-Reporting itr (1st): Non-Reporting itr (1s	DATE / PIC
Non-Reporting lit (Final): Notification lit (if non-pickup): Call Ot After call lit to Ot Documentation Check List: Notification lit (if non-pickup): Call Ot After call lit to Ot Documentation Check List: Notification lit (if non-pickup): Call Ot After call lit to Ot After call lit to Ot After call lit to Ot Authorisation To Acc. Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental litvoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA TO CLOSE: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: 25/05/18 Sent By: Confirm with: Confirm by:	DATE
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: 29/05/18 Sent By: The LOD IN BY SOUTH STORMS SOUTH S	
Call Ot After call fit to Ot. Documentation Check List: Notification for (if non-pickup) After call fit to Ot. Documentation Check List: Notification for (if non-pickup) After call fit to Ot. Authorisation To Act. Release Voucher: Final Repair Billi: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA TO CLOSE. Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: 25/05/18 Sent By: Confirm with: Confirm by:	
Documentation Check List: 28 08 08 09 09 09 09 09 0	1
Television by the television of television of the television of the television of the television of television of the television of	30-dile
CID: SMM - ONL OLD NO CLERTONSE. SHOULD USE THE Authorisation To Acc. SHOULD TO OLD NOTIFY TO CLAME. Authorisation To Acc. Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice. Towing Invoice LTA / GIA TO CLOSE: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: 28/05/18 Sent By: Confirm with: Confirm by:	Handler Typist
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: 25/05/18 Sent By: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Pinal Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice. Towing Invoice LTA / GIA Medical Bill: PIR Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form POSI-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm with: Confirm by:	
Final Repair Bill: 22 09 09 6	
27 09 08	
2 5 0 9 8	
2 5 0 9 16 - D. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: 25/05/18 Sent By: Dost-Repair Photos: Confirm with: Confirm by:	
PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: 25/05/08 Sent By: Post-Repair Photos: Others: FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: 25/05/18 Sent By: Post-Repair Photos: Others: FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: 25\05\\8 Sent By: Post-Repair Photos: Others: FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: 25/05/18 Sent By: Post-Repair Photos: Others: FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:	
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:	5
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:	
AND CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY	
The state of the s	District Control
	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: 27 09 % Confirm with CALLS Email Call	
Final Liability: % \100 (Agroyd / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 1 If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia : Repair Cost: SS \$ 700.50 COVD Matthe.	FUNDERD LA)
Repair Cost: SS = (days) Color W GIE	MES
Loss of Use (LOU): SS =100.00(5 100 x = days)	X_
Loss of Income (LOI): SS — (S x days)	الم
LOR only LOU only LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only one	-216469
GIA/LTA Search SS —	
Medical SS	0%
Disbursement: SS — (e.g. Tow/ Independent) 2) Report Format: Legal Cost SS — 3) Survey foe:	17.41
Total: SS F 400-00 Global Sum SS:	17.41
FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Email Call	ect/Private Settle
Payee 1: SS \$ 400.00 Name 1: LC AUTOUOTINE	ect/Private Settle
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS — Name 2: —	ect/Private Settle
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 3:	ect/Private Settle

	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: GX9699 R Yr Regn: 2004 / Jan
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus (Van) Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Toyota L'toge cc 2184
at Workshop m/s	Make: Toyota Litere cc 2184 Colour While A/C: Insured/Std/NI/N
of	Sp.Reading 36734 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / N
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: CR+15006413 .
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: [horder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nij) S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
· · ·	Tyre Size: F: 165 £13 C
(Policy Condition)	R: 165R13C.
Ministration of Production of the Control of the Co	N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO 'or
Bal. or Market Value:	<u>Front</u> <u>Rear</u>
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	o R/Bal. 66, mm R/Bal. 06 m
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	lo L/Bal. 06 mm L/Bal. 06, m
Est Repairs: 5 days Res.: Yes or N	No D.O.A. D.O.L 11/04/18
Lum Som: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	No Survey held at L. C.
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Real / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehic	icle: IN / OUT
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
TP AXA-	COE Expiry: 12/01/19.
LIG \$5.00	80.00 (RAND: \$9,135.50 741.)
MV: 8.5 K	50.00 (FEE)
PV: 4.5K	
Nett : HIC .	
100 M	
	578+(C -
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prelli. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, Filld Ratturn to?	Add Food City Long VS
2)	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)s+Rssi
	Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	:Tech Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / LB.I: (\$: Weekend (\$
	5HC89384. TOTAL



6540

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

ΔY	INSURANCE PTE	ALCOHOLOGY TO MARKET TO	Ref: CC4/ASM1800	The state of the s	
MAR	KINSURANCE FIL	LID	Rei . CC4/ASIVITOC	JOGODIAIIDS.	
	HENTON WAY #24 A TOWERSINGAPO		Date : 11-04-2018 Code : ASM		
1.		Policy Partice	ulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	SLK 6594M	Veh. Inspected	GX 9699R	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	11/04/2018	
2.		Vehicle	Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer -		Steering		
	Brakes Modification				
	General				
3.		Co	onditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Desc	cription of Damages		
5.		Ge	eneral Information		
	Accident Date	09/04/2018	Inspection Date	11/04/2018	
	Survey held at	LC AUTOMOTIVE			
		BLOCK 10 SIN MING IND.	ESTATE , SECTOR C #01-20	SINGAPORE 575645	
5a.			Remarks		
			A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS NS. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS		

BLOCK 25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #05-26 SYNERGY @ KB Singapore 417800

Tel: (65) 69664526 HP: 92712214 Fax: (65) 69664526

Email :chris chanbebe@hotmail.com

TPAXA.

10th APRIL 2018

Bk 25 Kaki Bukit Rd 4 # 05-26 SYNERGY @KB Singapore 417800

Buttin

CR425006413

Accident date: 09th APRIL 2018

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: GX9699R Toyota Liteace

S/n	Qty		U/price	Amount
1	1	Rear boot lid Dended	- prior	\$1,250.00
2	2	Rear boot lid hinges and New	\$181.10	\$362.20
3 .	1	Rear boot lid emble logo	V101.10	\$61.00
4	1	Rear boot lid 70 km/h logo 7		\$20.00
5	1	Rear boot lid pax logo		\$20.00
6	1	Rear boot lid center moulding		\$40.00
7	2	Rear boot lid number plate lamp	\$83.90	\$181.20
8	1	Rear boot lid inner lock Down	400.50	\$167.80
9	1	Rear boot lid power lock Mr		\$261.55
10	1	Rear boot lid inner rubber		\$239.10
11	1	Rear boot lid windscreen seal		\$287.70
12	1	Rear boot lid key lock	12	\$171.20
13	1	Rear boot lid number plate		\$182,20
14	1			\$50.00
5	10	Rear boot lid inner trim board	842.00	\$381.20
6	2	Rear tail lamp	\$12.90	\$129.00
7	1	Rear bumper Defe	\$329.10	\$658.20
8	8	Rear bumper clips	040.00	\$382.60
9	2	Rear bumper side bracket	\$12.90	\$103.20
0	1	Rear bumper reverse sensor AM NEL	\$121.10	\$242.20
1	2	Rear bumper side reflector		\$350.00
2	1	Rear end panel outer Deated	\$83.20	\$166.40
3	1	Rear end panel inner Pepis		\$561.40
4	1	Rear end panel top moulding		\$371.50
5	1	Rear spare tire bracket		\$182.20
6	1	Rear spare tire bracket lock		\$171.25
		- Share rue placket lock		\$181.10

Sheet1 27 Rear exhaust \$851.30 Rear floor panel carpenter 28 de \$750.00 % 29 Floor panel TRIM \$850.00 > Subtotal :-\$9,585,50 Labour charges To remove & re-fix rear windscreen \$120.00 100 Gum To remove & re-fix exhaust To remove & re-fix reverse sensor To Check Wiring System Tuff kote Panel beating Spray painting Subtotal :-LKK Auto Consultants hence notify Total:the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation."
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resulveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

\$50.00

\$250.00

\$100.00

\$80.00 30

\$150.00 40

\$1,080.00 800

\$1,000.00 700 .

\$2,750.00

\$12,335.50



51 UBI AVE 1, 802-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 25/5/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss	9-Apr-18	
Date of appointment	11-Apr-18	
Date of survey	11-Apr-18	
Location of survey	LC AUTOMOTIVE	

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third party	
Vehicle number	GX9699R	
Make and Model	TOYOTA LITEACE	
Date of registration	13-Jan-14	
Excess	<u> </u>	
Market Value		
Parf Rebate		
Nett Loss		

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	\$ 12,335.50

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 2,311.55
Check items (estimate)	
Labour	\$ 1,720.00
Total	\$ 4,031.55
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$3,200.00

Number of days for repair	5 days



51 UBLANE 1, #02-25 PAVA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Remarks:

INDLY UPLOAD OI GIA REPORT FOR OUR REVIEW OF THE
MATTER.

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	TBA	
Proposed repair cost		
Loss of use	no, o	days
Loss of rental	no. o	days
Loss of income	no. o	days
LTA search fees		
Others		
Proposed Total		

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	5784K
Vehicle No.:	GX9699R
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended De-registration Date:	11 Apr 2018
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	LITEACE 2.2M
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2003
Engine No.:	3C3978245
Chassis No.:	CR425006413
Maximum Power Output:	
Open Market Value:	\$22,195.00
Original Registration Date:	13 Jan 2004
First Registration Date:	13 Jan 2004
Transfer Count:	3
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,110.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	12 Jan 2019
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$29,495.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$4,440.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$4,440.00
Please note that all future COE renewals for this vehicle vehicle.	can only be for a 5-year period, subject to the statutory lifespan (if applicable) of the

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Apr 2018

OK



Fuel Type: Diesel

Condition Well Maintained, Servicing Done. Just Done Inspection, COE Till 03/2023 Call Fast To View.

Postad: 26-Mar-2019 Tags: Toyota Townson, 2023 Toyota Liteace, Toyota Liteace, Toyota, Liteace, Used Toyota



Toyota Liteace (New 5-yr COE)

\$27,800

\$5,560 /vr

30-Sep-2003

2.154 cc

Avaitable

STREET, SQUARE,

Fuel Type: Diesel

New 5 Years COE! Only 2 Owners, 8 Weeks Warranty! Most Reliable Panel Vani! 5 Doors Unit! Low Depreciation! Law On Maintenance And Diesel Consumption, Choices Of Paintwork! Powerful Aircon! Engine And ...

Net Link Partners Pte Ltd

Posted: 08-Apr-2018 Tays: Toyota Toxonace, 2003 Toyota Literon, Toyota Literon, Toyota Literon, Litero



Toyota Liteace (COE till 08/2018)

\$6,900

N.A.

01-Oct-2003

2.184 cc

Van

Available

Fuel Type: Diesel

Truly Cheapest In Town, Lowest Depreciation, Come And Get Before Its Gone. High Trade In Available. View To Believe. Call To Test Drive Now!

OK2 Pte Ltd

Poster: 39-Mar-2018. Tags: Toyota Townson, 2003 Toyota Liteane, Toyota Liteane, Toyota, Liteane, Lised Toyota



Toyota Liteace (COE till 08/2018)

\$12,800

N.A

03-Oct-2003

2,184 cc

Van

Avallable

CHECKING STATE

Fuel Type: Diesel

Rare Auto Liteacel Reliable And Well Maintained (New 5-Yr CDE-\$31,800). Do Not Miss It. View To Believe This Reliable Workhouse.

OK2 Pte Ltd

Posted: 27-Feb-3018 Tags: Toyota Townson, 2003 Toyota Liteacz, Toyota Liteacz, Toyota, Liteacz, Liteac



That Special Number In Your Heart

Want to remember the good times? Need to earn some brownie points? Got a lucky number or a special date you want embedded on your car plate? Find out if they are on sale and it could just be yours!

Find out more!



Toyota Liteace (New 5-yr COE)

Toyota Liteace (COE till

\$31,800

\$6,360 /VT

\$12,670 AVE

29-Oct-2003

2,184 cc

2,184 cc

Van

Available

Fuel Type: Diesel

New 5 Years CDE, Most Reliable Workhorse In The Market, Auto Transmission, Perfect Condition, Call Now View!

ABWIN (1994) Pte Ltd

Posted: 10-Apr-2018 Tags: Toyota Townson, 2003 Toyota Liteaca, Toyota Liteaca, Toyota Liteaca, Used Toyota



11/2018) Fuel Type: Diesel

Posted: 21-Mar-2018 Tags: Toyota Townson, 2003 Tayota Liteace, Toyota Liteace, Toyota Liteace, Toyota Liteace, Used Toyota



Toyota Liteace (New 5-yr COE)

\$28,500

\$7,500

\$5,700 /vr

08-Jan-2004

14-Nov-2003

2,184 cc

Van

Available

Available

Fuel Type: Diesel

The Most Reliable Van In Town, Original Condition, Regular Serviced And Maintained, Price Negotiable For Sincere Buyer, View By Appointment Only.

Posted: 29-Mar-2018 Tags: Toyota Townace, 2004 Toyota Liteace, Toyota Liteace, Toyota, Liteace, Used Toyota



Toyota Liteace (COE till 04/2019

\$12,800

\$12,230 /yr

29-Apr-2004

2,184 cc

Van

Available

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Gearbox Condition Tip Top! Nice And Clean Interior! ETS Available! Low Mileage! New Fan Belt And Clutch Pack. See To Believe! Call Us Now To Arrange Door Step View!

Net Link Partners Pte Ltd.

Privated: 11-Apr-2018 Tags: Toyota Townson, 2004 Toyota Liteace, Toyota Liteace, Toyota Liteace, Used Toyota



Toyota Liteace (COE till

\$33,800

\$32,130 /yr 30-Sep-2004

7,184 cc

Available

04/2019) Fuel Type: Diesel

New Syears Coefficellent Cond. Glass Panel, Wear And Tear All Replaced, Fiexible In House Loan Available, View To Believe.

ABWIN (1994) Ptil Ltd

Fosted: 09-Apr-2018 Tags: Toyota Townson, 2004 Toyota Liteace, Toyota Liteace, Toyota, Liteace, Liteac



Toyota Liteace (COE till 07/2019)

\$19,800

\$15,180 /yr

17-Jan-2005

2,184 cc

Available

Fuel Type: Diesel

Toyota Liteace, 5 Doors Van, Excellent And Clean Condition, No Repair Needed, High Loan And Trade In Available, Call Now For Viewing Appointments Net Link Partners Pte Ltd

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

chan pick yuen <chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 27 September, 2018 7:53 PM

To:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Re: Acknowledgement Your ref: GX9699R

Our ref : S8M00DJ2MC/CL ***LKK

REF:CC4/ASM18006688/Ahb3

Attachments:

INVOICE DV.pdf

Dear Vic,

Enclosed is the DV & invoice .

Please let us have your payment soon . Thanks

Regards,

Chris Chan Pick Yuen

From: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com> Sent: Thursday, September 27, 2018 4:41 PM

To: chan pick yuen

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Acknowledgement Your ref: GX9699R Our ref: S8M00DJ2MC/CL ***LKK REF:CC4/ASM18006688/Ahb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Chris,

We refer further to the below email.

Purely for an amicable settlement on a without prejudice basis and without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we have our principal's mandate and we confirmed acceptance of your offer of \$3,900.00 (all in) to settle your client's claim.

Kindly let the owner chop and sign the attached DV and forward back to us a copy of the DV together with the Final Repair Invoice and duly signed Authorization to Act Letter for payment processing.

Thank you.

"Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our insured Driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 27 September, 2018 10:24 AM

To: chan pick yuen

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Acknowledgement Your ref: GX9699R Our ref: S8M00DJ2MC/CL ***LKK REF:CC4/ASM18006688/Amb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Chris,

We refer to your below email.

Please be informed that we are still pending for mandate approval from our principal.

We will follow up and will get back to you for an update/offer.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: chan pick yuen [mailto:chris chanbebe@hotmail.com]

Sent: Thursday, 27 September, 2018 9:55 AM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: Acknowledgement Your ref: GX9699R Our ref: S8M00DJ2MC/CL ***LKK REF:CC4/ASM18006688/Amb3

Menu



Re:RE: SEEEK QUANTUM MANDATE S8M00DJ2

Type

Question

Message

Mandate approved

Reply

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 30 May, 2018 8:58 AM

REF:CC4/ASM18006688/Amb3

To:

chan pick yuen

Cc:

Vic (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject:

RE: Acknowledgement Your ref : GX9699R

Our ref: S8M00DJ2MC/CL ***LKK

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Chris,

We refer to your email below.

Kindly be inform that our insured have yet reported.

Kindly hold, we will update on the status once we have instruction from our principal.

Thank you.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."

Best Regards,

Bevan Lim | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: BevanLim@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)





LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

From: chan pick yuen [mailto:chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 29 May 2018 11:50 PM

To: Bevan Lim (LKK Auto) <bevanlim@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: Acknowledgement Your ref : GX9699R Our ref : S8M00DJ2MC/CL ***LKK REF:CC4/ASM18006688/Amb3

Dear Bevan,

1ST REMINDER

Please let us have your offer soon.

If more than 2 month no offer?

Please refer to our appointed lawyer in future .

Please inform your principal, we really cant wait more than 2 month for direct settlement. Thanks

Regards, Chris Chan Pick Yuen

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, May 11, 2018 12:06 PM

To: chan pick yuen

Cc: Admin A; Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

Subject: RE: Acknowledgement Your ref: GX9699R Our ref: S8M00DJ2MC/CL ***LKK REF:CC4/ASM18006688/Amb3

Dear Chris,

Thank you for your email.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Dear Bevan,

For your information and necessary action please.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: chan pick yuen [mailto:chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com]

Sent: Thursday, 10 May 2018 10:01 PM To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) < Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: Acknowledgement Your ref: GX9699R Our ref: S8M00DJ2MC/CL

Dear Sir / Mdm,

Enclosed is our LOA, invoice & GIA report.

Please advise OIC .

As request following:

- RC \$3200 (AS AGREED)
- LOU\$700 (\$100 -3000 cc X 7 DAYS -5 days recommend + 1 days waiting PRS / + 1 day weekend

@ 100% (direct from behind)

Total \$3900/-.

Please let us have your offer soon . Thanks

Regards, Chris Chan Pick Yuen Workshop Manager LC AUTOMOTIVE HP: 92712214

From: VISHNU BATHAM Shekhar <shekhar.batham@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, April 10, 2018 11:23 AM

To: chan pick yuen Cc: LOH Cynthia

Subject: Acknowledgement Your ref: GX9699R Our ref: S8M00DJ2MC/CL

Dear Sir

Without Prejudice

We want to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list below to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

List of our motor surveyors:-

- Mohd Fadhilah Bin Osman (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- Derek Oh Siong Wee (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- Mohd Noh Bin Sapoh/ Stan See Chee Seng (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- Ricky Teng/ Elgene Teng (RT Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- Michael Chong (RT Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- Elson Teng (RT Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- Simon Ho/ Mohammed Rasul (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)
- Ma Chin Fook/ Adrian Ling/ Chua Weijie (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)
- Kenneth Kong/ Marcus Chua/ Hendry Ng (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)
- 10. Gerard Favacho (A-PAC Investigation Solutions Pte Ltd)

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert. Meanwhile, please furnish us with estimate quotation in order for our surveyor to complete the pre repair survey.

If there be any injury claims by your client, please combine it in one Letter of Demand in light of one cause of action, save as to costs and expenses.

Please send your reply to the in-charge claim handler who is copied in this email.

Regards,

Regards, Shekhar Batham



From: chan pick yuen [mailto:chris chanbebe@hotmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, April 10, 2018 11:00 AM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>

Cc: KUMAR Shailendra <shailendra.kumar@axa.com.sg>

Subject: GX9699R & SLK6594M DOA 09.04.2018

Dear Sir / Mdm,

Enclosed is scene photos, your insured hit from behind.

Please let us have your 10 name list of surveyor to survey our client's vehicle : GX9699R @ 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-107 AUTOBAY @ KB (S)417883 . Thanks

Regards, Chris Chan Pick Yuen Workshop Manager LC AUTOMOTIVE HP: 92712214

-----Disclaimer-----

This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Singapore - Externals or any other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.



500 E F

51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

28 AUGUST 2018

THE OBGYN CENTRE PTE LTD 290 ORCHARD ROAD #11-07 THE PARAGON SINGAPORE 238859 ATTN: THE MANAGEMENT

By Post and By Email

Dear Sir/Madam.

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18006688/Amb3

YOUR REF : SLK 6594M

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 6594M AND GX 9699R ALONG JUNCTION OF BUKIT TIMAH AND CLEMENTI ROAD ON 09.04.18

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s LC AUTOMOTIVE, acting on behalf of the owner of GX 9699R against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle GX 9699R. As such, liability may not be on your favour unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any).
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



, see 20.0

51 URI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

> ken@cyberwong.com (Email)

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 28 August, 2018 11:19 AM

To:

ken@cyberwong.com Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

YOUR REF: SLK 6594M ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 6594M AND GX 9699R ALONG

JUNCTION OF BUKIT TIMAH AND CLEMENTI ROAD ON 09.04.18

By Post and By Email



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

28 AUGUST 2018

THE OBGYN CENTRE PTE LTD 290 ORCHARD ROAD #11-07 THE PARAGON SINGAPORE 238859

ATTN: THE MANAGEMENT

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18006688/Amb3

YOUR REF

: SLK 6594M

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 6594M AND GX 9699R ALONG JUNCTION OF BUKIT TIMAH AND CLEMENTI ROAD ON 09.04.18

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s LC AUTOMOTIVE, acting on behalf of the owner of GX 9699R against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle GX 9699R. As such, liability may not be on your favour unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> within 7 days from the date of this letter <u>if not provided at AXA's reporting centre</u>. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)

- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
 informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

FX AUTOMOTIVE Block OF KAKEBI SEE RUAGE 10-20-SYNERGY IF SEE 20-20-20-417408

Drai Sir
Wellenson 9/4/18@23-16hrs
Listating Vehicle Nov. GXG 699 Kde SIZ 6-04M
None Bi Ironali Kd
have involved in the above accident. 1. We have desired in the above accident.
I We hereby authorize M/S LC At TOMOTIVE to commence repairs or the said vehicle forthwith
If we agree to assign the whole proceeds of my our comprehensive final purity along to you and our solicitors. To act on my our behalf it respect of the above matter. And if applicable my our solicitors shall accept this is my our irrevocable authority to pay the amount as deemed compensated direct to you after deduction of their costs on a Solicitor and client mass.
I We undertake to co-operate fully with you and our solicitors to ensure that claim is successful
I We array authorize you as sign off discharge wonchers indentialy access and all necessary papers in relation with the above share at any our affective.
Your kind co-operation in the matter will be much appreciated. Thank your
Yesirs truly

Owner's Signature (Company's stamp it applicable)

Name Child Kek Lioung

Skir No. S. 7 S. 31 6 G1 G



WITHOUT PREJUDICE :-(a) Insurance Subrogated Culm and/or [Note: In Social Injury Claims
[Note: Injury Claims
[

CLAIM REF INSURED

ISEMOODUDI THEORGYNICENTRE PIE UP

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

DISCHARGE VOUCHER
THE THULSPAD NINE HUNDERD CALL REPORT OF AN AN INSURANCE PTE LTD as I was for bettlement or all may have send including damages for personal injuries. And consider to property that we're send including damages for personal injuries. And consider to property that we're send including damages for personal injuries. And consider to property that we're send and insurance pte LTD or their included to be driver of motor vehicle on CALCAR AND
Mo/I benefy destroy that the soul insures or owner and no drow or insured vehicle shall not be against the soid Visures owner and/or driver of vehicle no. (A.K. 65544.FV) in connection treative indirectly with the soid accident and give our riny full and treatments.
hereby undertake to indemnity AXA INSURANCE PTE CTD against any plants or to be made or
on the part of the said source, owner, and/or driver of which no. SEKE SELLIN whatsoese. Dated true 2.7
Clambart stagnature & Clambart Stagnature
NRIC no / Company Stamp
Occupation/ Business
Address.
Telephone No.
Witness's Name Man 17t July
Withins Signature
Witness's NRIC No SY 84164C

See 411 1 Mar See 1990 1990 1990 H 1880 Co III THE TAX THE REAL OF IN SEC.

LC AUTOMOTIVE

BLOCK 25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #05-26 SYNERGY # KB Singapore 417800 Tel: (65) 67022915 HP; 92712214 Fux: (65) 69664526

Email :chris chambehea hotmail.com

INVOICE

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD 8 Shenton Way #24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Date: 10" May 18

Accident date:09" APRIL 2018 Final Bill For Vehicle No: GX9699R

Descriptions	AMOUNT
Lump Sum repair cost as recommended by LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD Surveyor : Mr Adrian Ling	\$3,200.00
Total	\$3,200.00

S/DLRS:THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED ONLY

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLK 6594M (I	nsd veh	Model:	TOY	OTA LITEACE
	GX 9699R (TP veh)				
Date of Accident:	09/04/2018				
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes	1	X] No	1	
Repair Estimate		: \$	12,335.50		
Final Repair Cost		:\$	3,200.00		
Loss of Use		:\$	700.00	7	days at \$100.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	0.00		days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	0.00		
Others:		: \$	0.00	1	
		: 5			
Final Settlement Su	m	S	3,900.00		
Is Third Party Work below)	kshop GIA Registered	1 8] YES [x] N	O (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop:		Agreed Liability	100_	(%)
B) For GIA Regist	ered Workshop:		BOLA Applicabl	e: Yes/ No	BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liabil	ity (*):	(%)
* Assessed Liai	bility to be filled only for	chain co	Illisions and for d	ases where	BOLA does not apply.
Remarks					8401
-					
Payment Instruction	n: Payee's Breakdow	n			
1) LC AUTOMOTI	VE		: \$		3,900.00
	EE KHANG MIN	3	11/10/2018		
LKK Auto Co	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation In	sternationale Des Experts En Autor	mobile
AXA INSURANCE PTI	ELTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1800	06688/Ahb3q2
8 SHENTON WAY #24 AXA TOWERSINGAP		Date: 11-10-2018	
ATTN:CYNTHIA LOH		Code: ASM	
1.	Policy Partic	culars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
Insured Veh.	SLK 6594M	Veh. Inspected	GX 9699R
Policy No.	VPA/P1918110	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	S8M00DJ2	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	11/04/2018
2.	Vehicle	Particulars & Condition	
Make & Model	TOYOTA LITEACE	c.c	2184
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2004
Chassis No.	CR425006413	Colour	WHITE
Odometer	367341	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
General	GOOD		
3.	C	Conditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	165 R13C	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre	165 R13C	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	165 R13C	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	165 R13C	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
i.	Des	scription of Damages	
THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT T	HE REAR PORTION.	
DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.	G	eneral Information	THE RESIDENCE IN
Accident Date	09/04/2018	Inspection Date	11/04/2018
Survey held at	LC AUTOMOTIVE		
	BLOCK 10 SIN MING IND	ESTATE , SECTOR C #01-20	SINGAPORE 575645
ia.		Remarks	7714
A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANG	N WAS CONDUCTED ON CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS ONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.		imate Days of Repair	

5 Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GX 9699R

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			10
1	REAR BOOT LID (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	1,250.00	1,250.00
2	REAR BOOT LID HINGES @\$181.10 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	362 20	13723-0707
-1	REAR BOOT LID EMBLE LOGO (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	61.00	61.00
1	REAR BOOT LID CENTER MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	181.20	05005
2	REAR BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE LAMP @\$83.90 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	167.80	
1	REAR BOOT LID INNER LOCK (CONSISTENT)	DAMAGED	261.55	261.55
1	REAR BOOT LID POWER LOCK (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	239.10	8
1	REAR BOOT LID INNER RUBBER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	287.70	
1	REAR BOOT LID WINDSCREEN SEAL (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	171.20	171.20
1	REAR BOOT LID KEY LOCK (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	182.20	
1	REAR BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	55
1	REAR BOOT LID INNER TRIM BOARD (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	381.20	
10	REAR BOOT LID INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS @\$12.90 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	129.00	10
2	REAR TAIL LAMP @\$329.10 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	658.20	
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	382.60	382.60
8	REAR BUMPER CLIPS @\$12.90 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	103.20	30.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET @\$121.10 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	242.20	166.40
1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	350.00	
	REAR BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR @\$83.20 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	166.40	
1	REAR END PANEL OUTER (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	561.40	561.40
1	REAR END PANEL INNER (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	371.50	-
1	REAR END PANEL TOP MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	182.20	
1	REAR SPARE TIRE BRACKET (CONSISTENT)	BENT	171.25	171.25
1	REAR SPARE TYRE BRACKET LOCK (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	181.10	
1	REAR EXHAUST (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	851.30	
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL CARPENTER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	750.00	
1	FLOOR PANEL TRIM (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	850.00	-

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18006688/Ahb3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No: 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

3,200.00

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT			-763.85
			9,545.50	2,291.55
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR BOOT LID 70KM/H LOGO (CONSISTENT) (SN)	NECESSARY	20.00	10.00
- 1	REAR BOOT LID PAX LOGO (CONSISTENT) (SN)	NECESSARY	20.00	10.00
			40.00	20.00
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN		120.00	100.00
	GUM .		50.00	50.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIX EXHAUST.	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	
	TO REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	10
	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM.		80.00	30.00
	TUFF KOTE.		150.00	40.00
	PANEL BEATING INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR END PANEL INNER		1,000.00	800.00
	SPRAY PAINTING.		1,000.00	700.00
			2,750.00	1,720.00
	GRAND TOTAL		12,335.50	4,031.55

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18006688/Ahb3q2

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.